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$5,524.46$1,424,296.74 $7,343,851.95$80,806.29 $55,686.92Totals $4,637,154.61 $32,519.68$1,107,804.36 $0.00
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$166.60$0.00 $166.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.001620 WINERY 
CORPORATION

$0.00

$474.87$474.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.001776 BREWING COMPANY, 
INC.

$0.00

$1.10$0.00 $1.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.0021ST CENTURY FOODS INC $0.00

$29.20$29.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.003 CROSS BREWING 
COMPANY

$0.00

$147.97$147.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.007TH SETTLEMENT SOUTH 
LLC

$0.00

$697.80$0.00 $11.93 $0.00 $0.87 $685.00 $0.00 $0.00A J LUKES IMPORTING & 
DISTRUBUTING CO INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00A W MCMULLEN CO INC $0.00

$22.92$0.00 $22.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00AARONAP CELLARS LLC $0.00

$18,670.96$520.08 $3,767.89 $146.34 $712.16 $12,912.25 $0.00 $0.00ABACUS DISTRIBUTING, 
LLC

$0.00

$129.53$129.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ABANDONED BUILDING 
BREWERY LLC

$0.00

$56.29$0.00 $56.29 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ADONNA IMPORTS, LLC $0.00

$40.50$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $40.50 $0.00 $0.00AEL DISTILLERIES, INC $0.00

$416.28$0.00 $271.13 $0.00 $0.00 $145.15 $0.00 $0.00AKG DISTRIBUTORS INC $0.00

$3.93$0.00 $3.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ALFALFA FARM INC $0.00
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$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00AMISTA VINEYARDS, INC. $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ANDREW LANE CO INC $0.00

$516.26$0.00 $512.81 $3.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00AP WINE IMPORTS INC $0.00

$52.25$0.00 $52.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00AP WINE WHOLESALES LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ARAGOSO CORP $0.00

 ($562.25) ($3,271.90) $2,577.76 $131.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ARBORWAY IMPORTS INC $0.00

$320.31$0.00 $0.00 $310.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9.51ARTIFACT LLC $0.00

$825.00$0.00 $825.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ARTISAN BEVERAGE 
COOPERATIVE INC

$0.00

$87.97$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $87.97 $0.00 $0.00ASTRALUNA, LLC $0.00

$40,216.21$14,734.07 $12,568.05 $644.00 $0.00 $11,408.85 $0.00 $180.84ATLANTIC IMPORTING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$74,859.11$74,667.19 $44.46 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $147.46ATLAS DISTRIBUTING INC $0.00

$32.59$0.00 $32.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ATLAS LIQUORS INC $0.00

$2,433.16$0.00 $236.84 $0.00 $0.00 $2,196.32 $0.00 $0.00ATOMIC IMPORTS & 
EXPORT INC

$0.00

$133,475.12$133,417.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57.51AUGUST A BUSCH & CO OF 
MASSACHUSETTS INC

$0.00

$148.18$0.00 $97.42 $50.76 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BACCHUS IMPORTS LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BAD MARTHA FARMER'S 
BREWERY, LLC

$0.00

$159.24$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $159.24BANTAM CIDER COMPANY $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BAY STATE BREWING 
COMPANY, INC.

$0.00

$56,348.83$231.00 $27,624.38 $260.19 $613.29 $27,428.01 $0.00 $0.00BAYSTATE WINE COMPANY $0.00

$6.60$0.00 $5.77 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.83BEAR SWAMP ORCHARD $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BEAVER POND DISTILLERY, 
INC

$0.00
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$5,279.47$5,352.08 $124.71  ($61.64) $0.00  ($135.68) $0.00 $0.00BERKSHIRE BREWING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$257.61$257.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BERKSHIRE MOUNTAIN 
BREWERS INC

$0.00

$2,347.38$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,347.38 $0.00 $0.00BERKSHIRE MOUNTAIN 
DISTILLERS INC

$0.00

$80.30$0.00 $80.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BERKSHIRE WINERY LLC $0.00

$30.89$0.00 $30.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BLACK BIRCH VINEYARD 
LLC

$0.00

$54.61$54.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BLACK HAT BREW WORKS 
LLC

$0.00

$406.01$406.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BLACK SHEEP BREWING 
COMPANY

$0.00

$1,158.27$144.57 $878.08 $4.15 $10.46 $119.31 $0.00 $1.70BLUE COAST BEVERAGES, 
INC.

$0.00

$111.51$111.51 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BOG IRON BREWING, LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BONE UP BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$78,918.61$76,780.97 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2,137.64BOSTON BEER CORP $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BOSTON BELLE CHARTERS 
INC.

$0.00

$264.58$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $57.54 $207.04 $0.00 $0.00BOSTON HARBOR 
DISTILLERY

$0.00

$58.89$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BOSTON HELIOS $58.89

$23,908.99$0.00 $21,847.44 $1,259.65 $0.00 $801.90 $0.00 $0.00BOSTON WINE CO LTD $0.00

$232.87$0.00 $232.87 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BOSTON WINERY LLC $0.00

$84.39$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $84.35 $0.04 $0.00 $0.00BOTTLES & BARRELS, LTD. $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BRADFORD DISTILLERY 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BRADFORD DISTILLERY, 
LLC

$0.00
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$13.20$13.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BRAZO FUERTE 
BEVERAGES LLC

$0.00

$46.20$46.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BREW PRACTITIONERS LLC $0.00

$772.99$772.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BREWMASTERS TAVERN, 
LTD.

$0.00

$74.68$74.68 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BRICK & FEATHER 
BREWERY INC

$0.00

$4,050.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,050.00 $0.00 $0.00BROCKTON LIQUORS INC $0.00

$1.41$0.00 $1.41 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BROKEN CREEK VINEYARD, 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BRYTER ESTATES LLC $0.00

$181.05$181.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BUILDING 8 BREWING INC $0.00

$4,219.94$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,219.94 $0.00 $0.00BULLY BOY DISTILLERS, 
LLC

$0.00

$126,580.57$110,018.06 $156.75 $0.00 $722.10 $15,103.26 $0.00 $580.40BURKE DISTRIBUTING CO. 
LLC

$0.00

$360.59$360.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BUZZARDS BAY BREWING 
INC

$0.00

$590.40$590.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00BWBC I LLC $0.00

$0.28$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.28C.N. SMITH FARM INC. $0.00

$2,254.53$0.00 $2,254.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAFÉ EUROPA LLC $0.00

$405.90$405.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAMBRIDGE BREWING 
COMPANY, INC

$0.00

$23.15$0.00 $23.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAMERON'S WINERY LLC $0.00

$624.89$624.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAPE ANN BREWING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$198.33$198.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAPE COD BEER, INC. $0.00

$679.66$0.00 $649.67 $29.99 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAPE COD WHOLESALE 
WINE & SPIRITS INC

$0.00

$8.25$0.00 $8.25 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CAPE COD WINERY, INC. $0.00
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$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CARNIVAL CRUISE LINES 
INC

$0.00

$111.10$0.00 $101.86 $9.24 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CARPE VINUM, LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CARR $0.00

$29.04$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28.35 $0.00 $0.69CARR'S CIDERHOUSE LLC $0.00

$758.67$758.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CASTLE ISLAND BREWING 
COMPANY LL C

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CELEBRITY CRUISES INC $0.00

$65.38$0.00 $65.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CELLARBRATION INC $0.00

$3,691.88$0.00 $3,026.88 $510.94 $0.00 $154.06 $0.00 $0.00CHARLES RIVER WINE 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CISCO BREWERS INC $0.00

$61.72$0.00 $61.72 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CLAPP $0.00

$47,396.97$0.00 $41,861.71 $2,474.86 $205.44 $2,875.66 $0.00 $0.00CLASSIC WINE IMPORTS 
INC

$0.00

$14.91$0.00 $14.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00COASTAL VINEYARDS $0.00

$7,574.00$0.00 $3,240.81 $58.67 $0.00 $4,274.52 $0.00 $0.00COIMBRA IMPORTS & 
EXPORTS INC

$0.00

$105.60$105.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00COLD HARBOR BREWING 
CO LLC

$0.00

$48,373.14$48,146.56 $70.54 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $156.04COLONIAL WHOLESALE 
BEVERAGE CORPORATION

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00COLUCCIELLO IMPORTS 
LLC

$0.00

$44,074.67$43,991.29 $14.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $68.99COMMERCIAL 
DISTRIBUTING COMPANY 
INC

$0.00

$419,392.83$77.26 $251,793.83 $15,677.43 $0.00 $151,844.31 $0.00 $0.00COMMONWEALTH WINE & 
SPIRITS, LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00COMMS UP $0.00

$448.21$448.21 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CONCORD BREWERY, INC $0.00
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$7,092.41$0.00 $292.25 $54.92 $7.84 $6,737.40 $0.00 $0.00CONSUMER PRODUCT 
DISTRIBUTORS INC

$0.00

$26.95$0.00 $26.95 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CONTESSA IMPORTS LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00COUNTRY CANDLE CO INC $0.00

$44,411.56$42,651.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,535.76 $0.00 $140.15CRAFT BEER GUILD LLC $0.00

$764.21$759.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4.55CRAFT COLLECTIVE INC $0.00

$9.37$9.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CRAFTROOTS BREWING, 
LLC

$0.00

$55.00$0.00 $55.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CRAVE MEAD LLC $0.00

$623.70$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $623.70 $0.00 $0.00CS WHOLESALE LIQUORS 
INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00CUNAT PREMIUM 
VINEYARDS LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00D B WINES SELECTION INC $0.00

$52.33$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $52.33 $0.00 $0.00DAMNATION ALLEY 
DISTILLERY, LLC

$0.00

$356.27$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $356.27 $0.00 $0.00DEACON GILES INC $0.00

$8,310.60$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00DEAD PINE WHOLESALE, 
LLC

$0.00

$40.59$40.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00DEVIL'S PURSE BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$247.54$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $247.54 $0.00 $0.00DIRTY WATER DISTILLERY 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00DOWN THE ROAD 
BREWERY INC

$0.00

$981.19$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $981.19DOWNEAST CIDER LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00E.T. VINEYARDS $0.00

$67.62$67.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ELEMENT BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ELITE LOUNGE LLC $0.00
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$357.74$0.00 $354.69 $3.05 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ENO MASSACHUSETTS INC $0.00

$987.91$0.00 $987.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00F X MAGNER SELECTIONS 
INC

$0.00

$955.89$0.00 $955.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00FANTASY FINE WINES 
CORP.

$0.00

$123.95$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $123.95FAR FROM THE TREE LLC $0.00

$49.50$49.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00FIRST BOSTON TENPIN INC $0.00

$310.15$0.00 $310.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00FIRST CRUSH WINERY CAPE 
COD LLC

$0.00

$3.21$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3.21 $0.00 $0.00FIVE FOXES SPIRITS LLC $0.00

$76.08$76.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00FLYING DREAMS BREWING 
CO., LLC

$0.00

$195.03$195.03 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00FRANKLIN COUNTY 
BREWING COMPANY INC

$0.00

$66.00$66.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00G BARBOZA INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GANDONA INC $0.00

$553.57$0.00 $553.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GARY E. KLINE $0.00

$42.37$42.37 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GENTILE BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$435.33$0.00 $423.68 $11.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GENUINE WINE 
SELECTIONS, INC.

$0.00

$33,865.53$33,830.20 $11.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24.18GIRARDI DISTRIBUTORS 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GLASS BOTTOM BREWERY, 
LLC

$0.00

$5,153.05$0.00 $4,638.43 $509.80 $0.00 $4.82 $0.00 $0.00GLOBAL WINES, INC. $0.00

$59.88$0.00 $50.24 $0.00 $0.00 $9.64 $0.00 $0.00GODARD'S RED HEN FARM, 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GODFREY BOSTON 
LEASECO LLC

$0.00
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$20.23$20.23 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GOODFELLOWS BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$1.85$0.00 $1.85 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GRAHAM FARMHOUSE LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GRAND HILL FARM INC $0.00

$1,508.26$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,508.26 $0.00 $0.00GRANDTEN DISTILLING, 
LLC

$0.00

$719.20$0.00 $719.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GRAPE EXPECTATION INC $0.00

$215.00$0.00 $215.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GRAPE ISLAND INC $0.00

$79.75$0.00 $79.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00GUIDO & SON ITALIAN 
IMPORTS

$0.00

$1,023.89$0.00 $1,023.89 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HANGTIME WHOLESALE 
WINE COMPANY

$0.00

$231.00$0.00 $231.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HARDWICK VINEYARDS & 
WINERY

$0.00

$14,855.90$14,703.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $152.60HARPOON DISTRIBUTING 
CO INC

$0.00

$27.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $27.00HARVARD CIDER 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$228.79$228.79 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HAVERHILL BREWERY INC $0.00

$5.50$0.00 $5.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HEADWATER CIDER, INC $0.00

$683.77$0.00 $2.07 $0.00 $0.00 $667.12 $0.00 $0.12HEAVENLY SPIRITS, LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HERB LAMB VINEYARDS, 
LLC

$0.00

$84.87$0.00 $61.59 $20.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $2.96HILLTOP 
ORCHARDS/GROVE STREET 
ENTERPRISES INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HOLMAN CELLARS LLC $0.00

$21.62$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $21.62HOMESTEAD HARD CIDER 
LLC

$0.00

$111.20$111.20 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HONEST WEIGHT ARTISTAN 
BEER LLC

$0.00
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Alco-Bev
15-50%

Alco-Bev
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Non-Bev
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$257.40$257.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HOPSTERS LLC $0.00

$1,908,139.19$32,978.40 $293,124.33 $17,596.53 $18,959.09 $1,529,915.57 $0.00 $193.87HORIZON BEVERAGE 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$57.90$0.00 $57.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HOUSE BEAR BREWING LLC $0.00

$175.43$175.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HPBC INC $0.00

$13,034.80$0.00 $12,137.40 $897.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00HUB WINE CORPORATION $0.00

$217.31$0.00 $217.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.12HUMBOLDT IMPORT LLC $0.00

$170.66$0.00 $160.53 $10.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00IANNONI $0.00

$8,394.07$0.00 $6,470.25 $507.02 $0.00 $1,414.67 $0.00 $2.13IDEAL WINE & SPIRITS CO 
INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00IDLE HANDS CRAFT ALES 
LLC

$0.00

$59.73$59.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00INDEPENDENT 
FERMENTATIONS 
BREWING, LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00IROKOS GROUP LLC $0.00

$215.27$215.27 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00IRON DUKE BREWING LLC $0.00

$203.13$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $203.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ITALIAN WINE TRADERS, 
LLC

$0.00

$563.67$0.00 $438.52 $0.00 $0.00 $125.15 $0.00 $0.00J MONIZ COMPANY INC $0.00

$7,307.39$7,307.39 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00JACKS ABBY BREWING LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00JAKIBRI LLC DBA KIRBY'S 
IRISH PUB

$0.00

$2.45$2.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00JEFFREY D. MORSE AND 
BRADFORD K. MORSE

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00JH RESTAURANT 
CAMBRIDGE LLC

$0.00

$240.57$240.57 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00JH RESTAURANT 
FRAMINGHAM LLC

$0.00

$1.42$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1.42JOHN & CAROLYN 
WHEELER

$0.00
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Alco-Bev
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$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00JOHNNY KONO'S BAR & 
GRILL, INC

$0.00

$4,943.73$0.00 $2,467.32 $121.91 $30.95 $2,323.55 $0.00 $0.00JOHNSON BROTHERS OF 
MASS INC

$0.00

$263.25$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $263.25 $0.00 $0.00K T LIQUOR WHOLESALE 
INC

$0.00

$15,437.25$0.00 $4,107.16 $246.58 $401.01 $10,679.36 $0.00 $3.14KAPPYS IMPORTING & DIST 
CO INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KEITH P KOPLEY $0.00

$4.18$0.00 $4.18 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KOSINSKI $0.00

$19.11$19.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KRETSCHMANN BREWING 
COMPANY, LLC

$0.00

$10.38$10.38 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KURA LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00KUTCH WINES INC $0.00

$129,405.03$128,970.48 $20.41 $0.00 $0.00 $234.29 $0.00 $179.85L KNIFE & SON INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LA CANTINA WINERY 
COMPANY

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LAMONTAGNE $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LAMPLIGHTER BREWING 
CO LLC

$0.00

$62.70$62.70 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LAXIOS LTD $0.00

$298.69$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LAZY VALLEY WINERY INC $0.00

$603.90$603.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LEFTY'S BREWING 
COMPANY

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LEGACY VINTNERS, INC $0.00

$197.07$0.00 $0.00 $166.69 $0.00 $30.38 $0.00 $0.00LES TROIS EMME 
VINEYARD AND WINERY, 
LLC

$0.00

$67.40$0.00 $64.07 $3.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LESLIE J. WILCOX 
WHOLESALER

$0.00
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Alco-Bev
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$56.65$0.00 $56.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LEXINGTON CONSULTING 
GROUP INC

$0.00

$14.54$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $14.54LOOKOUT HARD CIDER LLC $0.00

$1,519.49$1,519.49 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LORD HOBO BREWING 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$12.10$0.00 $12.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LORI PERKINS & DAVID 
LECLAIRE DBA HOME 
FRUIT WINE

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00LOST ELM BREWING 
COMPANY LLP

$0.00

$263.36$0.00 $172.48 $6.24 $0.00 $55.22 $0.00 $0.00LOWER FALLS WINE CO INC $0.00

$5,115.87$0.00 $3,617.32 $3.33 $0.00 $1,495.22 $0.00 $0.00LUIZS GROCERY & LIQUOR 
INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MACARI VINEYARDS AND 
WINERY LTD.

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MARCO VITTOZZI $0.00

$114.18$0.00 $94.00 $3.33 $0.00 $16.85 $0.00 $0.00MARIPOSA PARTNERS, LLC $0.00

$27.50$0.00 $27.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MARTHA'S VINEYARD 
CIDER CO., LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MARTHA'S VINEYARD 
DISTILLING COM

$0.00

$225,545.94$0.00 $174,274.07 $14,797.34 $49.54 $36,169.48 $0.00 $0.00MARTIGNETTI GROCERY 
CO INC

$0.00

$5.50$0.00 $5.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MARTIN FARM WINERY $0.00

$10,239.73$10,239.73 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MASS BAY BREWING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MASSACHUSETTS 
BEVERAGE ALLIANCE LLC

$0.00

$273.45$0.00 $273.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MASTER BRANDS 
MASSACHUSETTS LLC

$0.00

$229.83$0.00 $221.90 $7.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MATCHVINO WHOLESALE 
LLC.

$0.00
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Alco-Bev
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$1,349.98$1,349.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MAYFLOWER BREWING 
COMPANY, LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MBJ WINES $0.00

$216.15$216.15 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MEDUSA BREWING 
COMPANY, INC.

$0.00

$414.53$0.00 $414.53 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MENDOZA PVE WINES LTD. $0.00

$6,085.66$6,085.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MERCURY BREWING AND 
DISTRIBUTION COMPANY 
INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MERRIMACK ALE LLC $0.00

$69,315.57$66,585.70 $1,011.19 $0.00 $0.00 $1,653.21 $0.00 $65.47MERRIMACK VALLEY 
DISTR CO INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00METEOR VINEYARD LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MILL CITY SUDS INC $0.00

$44,294.96$441.71 $36,429.79 $2,247.06 $27.46 $5,106.54 $0.00 $42.40MILTONS DISTRIBUTING CO 
INC

$0.00

$1,003.96$0.00 $971.37 $32.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MISE INC $0.00

$27,168.94$0.00 $23,149.76 $3,163.46 $0.00 $855.44 $0.00 $0.28MONSIEUR TOUTON 
SELECTIONS OF 
MASSACHUSETTS LTD

$0.00

$167.48$167.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MOON HILL BREWING CO 
INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MOUNT WARNER 
VINEYARDS LLC

$0.00

$940,342.67$0.00 $173,733.63 $8,161.99 $8,495.50 $749,864.35 $0.00 $0.00MS WALKER 
INCORPORATED

$0.00

$234.90$0.00 $220.89 $14.01 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MUCCI IMPORTS LLC $0.00

$394.91$394.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00MYSTIC BREWERY LLC $0.00

$494.40$0.00 $494.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00NANTUCKET VINEYARD, 
LLC

$0.00

$686.83$92.40 $426.44 $0.00 $0.00 $167.91 $0.00 $0.08NASHOBA VALLEY SPIRITS 
LTD

$0.00
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$213.32$30.20 $78.35 $0.00 $0.00 $104.77 $0.00 $0.00NATIONAL RAILROAD 
PASSENGER CORP.

$0.00

$39.60$39.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00NAVIGATION BREWING 
COMPANY, INC

$0.00

$247.50$247.50 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00NEW CITY BREWERY, LLC $0.00

$2,769.43$2,769.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00NEWBURYPORT BREWING 
CO

$0.00

$1,642.65$1,642.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00NIGHT SHIFT BREWING, 
INC.

$0.00

$281.33$281.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00NORTHAMPTON BREWERY 
LTD

$0.00

$341.26$0.00 $324.62 $16.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OAK BARREL IMPORTS, LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OLD COLONY BREWING, 
INC

$0.00

$3.19$3.19 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OLD PLANTERS BREWING 
CO

$0.00

$73.88$0.00 $73.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OLIVE HARVEST LLC $0.00

$869.70$0.00 $814.77 $54.93 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OLMSTEAD WINE 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ON THE SHORE, INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OTTER TALE WINERY $0.00

$3,958.35$0.00 $3,958.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00OZ PACIFIC WINES INC $0.00

$2.75$0.00 $2.75 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PADANARAM WINE CO INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PALIO WINERY INC $0.00

$119.98$0.00 $119.98 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PANTHER DISTRIBUTING 
LLC

$0.00

$8.83$0.00 $8.83 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PARKER RIVER WINERY 
INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PATRICK BAKER & SONS OF 
MA INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PCJ, INC $0.00
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$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PEMBURY IMPORTERS INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PERCIVAL BEER COMPANY $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PETRONI VINEYARDS LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PINA CELLARS LP $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PIONEER VALLEY FARM & 
VINEYARD, LLC

$0.00

$233.02$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $233.02 $0.00 $0.00PIRATE DOG BRAND, LLC $0.00

$201.59$0.00 $201.59 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PLYMOUTH ROCKS WINE, 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PLYMOUTH WINERY 
CORPORATION

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00POLAR CORP $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PONY SHACK CIDER, INC. $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PONZI VINEYARDS LLC $0.00

$1.65$0.00 $1.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PREMIUM EUROPEAN 
WINES INC

$0.00

$1,379.37$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $1,379.37 $0.00 $0.00PRIVATEER 
INTERNATIONAL LLC

$0.00

$767.59$0.00 $712.67 $54.92 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00PSP MANAGEMENT CO., 
LLC

$0.00

$26.40$0.00 $26.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00QUABBIN SKY VINEYARD $0.00

$146,637.91$146,519.75 $44.62 $0.00 $0.00 $64.19 $0.00 $9.35QUALITY BEVERAGE 
LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00QUEEN BEE VINEYARD INC $0.00

$373.51$0.00 $370.15 $3.36 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RAINES $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RICHARD J KRUPCZAK $0.00

$222.62$222.62 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RIVERWALK BREWING 
CORPORATION

$0.00
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$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ROARING BROOK 
VINEYARDS & WINERY

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ROBERT CRAIG WINERY $0.00

$1,484.28$0.00 $1,116.06 $77.67 $0.00 $290.55 $0.00 $0.00ROLIVIA INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ROWLEY ESTATES LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ROYAL CARIBBEAN 
CRUISES LTD

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RUBISSOW FAMILY WINES 
LLC

$0.00

$146,141.58$37.84 $131,886.99 $4,288.80 $482.03 $9,445.92 $0.00 $0.00RUBY WINES INC $0.00

$84.69$0.00 $84.69 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RUDI & SON WINE 
IMPORTERS INC

$0.00

$79.88$0.00 $51.00 $0.00 $0.00 $28.88 $0.00 $0.00RUNNING BROOK 
VINEYARD & WINERY INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RUSSELL ORCHARDS INC $0.00

$121.95$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00RYAN WOOD INC $0.00

$6,924.38$0.00 $6,273.40 $458.40 $0.00 $192.58 $0.00 $0.00SAN MARTINO IMPORTS 
INC

$0.00

$7,100.95$647.92 $3,604.43 $0.00 $0.00 $2,848.60 $0.00 $0.00SARAIVA ENTERPRISES INC $0.00

$4,883.01$0.00 $3,885.90 $0.00 $0.00 $997.11 $0.00 $0.00SARMENTO IMPORTS & 
EXPORTS INC

$0.00

$20.00$20.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SCANTIC RIVER BREWERY $0.00

$2,146.92$26.90 $605.31 $34.95 $0.00 $1,479.14 $0.00 $0.62SELECT WINE IMPORTS LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SEVENTH WAVE BREWING 
INC

$0.00

$464.62$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $464.62 $0.00 $0.00SHORT PATH DISTILLERY 
INC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SHOVEL TOWN BREWERY, 
INC

$0.00

$2,279.67$2,279.67 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SLESAR BROS BREWING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

Page: 15
 

of 19



 Licensee's Name Malt Still Wine Champagne
Alco-Bev

15% or Less
Total

Revenue
Alco-Bev
15-50%

Alco-Bev
50% or More Cider

Non-Bev
Use

$163.35$163.35 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SOMERVILLE BREWING 
COMPANY

$0.00

$183.07$0.00 $183.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SONOMA WINE GROUP, LLC $0.00

$254.13$254.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SOUTH SHORE BREWING 
CO. LLC

$0.00

$3,932.43$0.00 $3,932.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SPECIALTY MARKETING 
GROUP INC

$0.00

$2,485.37$1,937.08 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $548.29 $0.00 $0.00ST KILLIAN IMPORTING CO 
INC

$0.00

$6.60$6.60 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STAFFORD $0.00

$4.13$4.13 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STILL RIVER BREWERY LLC $0.00

$23.27$0.00 $23.21 $0.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STILL RIVER WINERY INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STONE COW BREWERY $0.00

$16.96$16.96 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STONEMAN BREWERY LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STORMALONG CIDER LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STRYKER SONOMA 
WINERY LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00STYCKIEWICZ $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SUFFOLK DISTILLING 
COMPANY LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SULPHUR SPRINGS WINERY 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SUN WHOLESALE INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00SWING OIL BREWERY INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TABLE & VINE INC $0.00

$439.07$439.07 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TBD BREWING LLC $0.00

$28.61$28.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TENTH DISTRICT BREWING 
LLC

$0.00

$91.65$0.00 $56.65 $35.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00THE GULLA GROUP LLC $0.00
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$70.61$0.00 $70.61 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00THE PIERPONT GROUP LLC $0.00

$131.84$131.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00THE SPENCER BREWERY 
LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TOLMACH $0.00

$118.80$0.00 $118.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TRAVESSIA LLC $0.00

$2,567.06$2,567.06 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TREE HOUSE BREWING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$2,279.64$2,279.64 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TRILLIUM BREWING 
COMPANY, LLC

$0.00

$7,465.36$0.00 $6,231.82 $157.76 $1,075.78 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TRIO WINE COMPANY, INC. $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TRIPEL M TRADING, LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00TRIPLE EIGHT DISTILLERY 
LLC

$0.00

$474.27$0.00 $289.39 $0.00 $0.00 $184.88 $0.00 $0.00TRURO VINEYARDS OF 
CAPE COD, LLC

$0.00

$218.70$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $218.70 $0.00 $0.00TURKEY SHORE 
DISTILLERIES LLC

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00UNGER $0.00

$2,187,680.04$2,344.94 $131,065.83 $4,793.16 $23,544.72 $2,019,599.97 $0.00 $0.00UNITED LIQUORS LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00UNITY FARM LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00V CIRACE & SON INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00V MADRONE LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VALLEY VIEW FARM LLC $0.00

$3,710.93$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $3,653.14 $0.00 $0.00VALLEY VODKA INC $0.00

$44.88$0.00 $44.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VANDERVALK $0.00

$101.00$0.00 $75.20 $25.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VIN DISTRIBUTORS LLC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VINCANTARA INC $0.00
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$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VINE IMPORTER INC $0.00

$34.88$34.88 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VINEYARD BREWING 
COMPANY, INC.

$0.00

$4,656.11$0.00 $3,824.66 $300.67 $0.00 $530.35 $0.00 $0.43VINEYARD ROAD INC $0.00

$262.84$0.00 $262.84 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VINLOZANO IMPORTS INC $0.00

$99.99$0.00 $96.66 $3.33 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00VIOLETTE IMPORTS INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00W.G. BEST WEINKELLEREI, 
INC.

$0.00

$11,131.40$11,131.40 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WACHUSETT BREWING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$34.55$34.55 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WANDERING STAR 
BREWING COMPANY, LLC

$0.00

$17.35$0.00 $11.11 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $6.24WEST COUNTY CIDER LLC $0.00

$56.10$56.10 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WESTFIELD RIVER 
BREWING CO,LLC.

$0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WESTPORT RIVERS INC $0.00

$0.00$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WESTPORT WINERY, LLC $0.00

$66,744.16$66,668.30 $51.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $24.43WILLIAMS DISTRIBUTING 
COMPANY INC

$0.00

$1.31$0.00 $1.31 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WILLOW SPRING 
VINEYARDS, LLC

$0.00

$380.40$0.00 $83.60 $296.80 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WINE ADVENTURES INC $0.00

$1,052.15$0.00 $1,017.72 $34.43 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WINE-CASK IMPORTS INC $0.00

 ($962.88) ($962.88) $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WIN-IT-TOO, INC. $0.00

$194.69$0.00 $132.39 $62.30 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WORLD WIDE WINE OF 
NEW ENGLAND LLC

$0.00

$3,430.48$3,430.48 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00WORMTOWN BREWERY, 
LLC

$0.00

$384.36$0.00 $372.57 $7.49 $3.66 $0.00 $0.00 $0.64YANKEE DISTRIBUTION, 
LLC

$0.00
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$1,183.39$0.00 $316.45 $0.00 $0.00 $866.94 $0.00 $0.00YANKEE SPIRITS INC $0.00

$2,301.18$621.30 $471.74 $2.49 $0.00 $1,112.96 $0.00 $0.00YIANNIS DISTRIBUTING CO $0.00

$6.65$0.00 $6.65 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ZD WINES LLC $0.00

$14.14$0.00 $14.14 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00ZOLL BROTHERS PRIVATE 
CELLARS LLC.

$0.00
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